
4 

1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

9 

7 

8 

10 

12 

13 

11 

24162001095 

24162001068 

24162001197 

24162001168 

24162025236 

24162001199 

24162001195 

|24162001031 

|24162001204 

|24162001004 

24162001211 

N ADITYA ARPAN 

YOGESH KUMAR 
SAHU 
|ADARSH KUMAR 

|SAHU 

SHAKTI SHANKAR 
SADANGI 

DEBASISH BEHERA 

|ADYASHA SENAPATI NIBEDITA PANDA 

ASHUTOSH 

BHANJDEO 

AJASWINI MISHRA 

OAV, MACHHARA, BLOCK/DIST-KORAPUT 
Selection List of 0.A.V. Machhara, Koraput Entrance Test 2025-26 

Name of the Block: Koraput 

RASHMI RANJAN 

URBASI PARIDA 

BEHERA 

sUSAMA SAHU 

24162007092 SAHIL MUDULI 

GAYATRI SAHU 

PUSPANJALI NAYAK DAMAYANTI NAYAK LAMBUDHAR NAYAK 28/08/2013 

VAIBHAV VILOK JENA ITISHRI JENA 

ITISHREE BEHERA 

BISMITA 

PRIYADARSINI RAY 

GYANARANJAN 
NAYAK 

PRADEEP KUMAR 
SAHU 

|ABANI KUMAR 
GEETANJALI BHATT SADANGI 

SUBATI MUDULI 

PRIYARANJAN 

SENAPATI 

24162007025 AMIT KUMAR SAMAL RANJITA JENA 

SANJIB KUMAR 
BHANJDEo 

ASHOK KUMAR 
SHRADHANJALI DASH MISHRA 

BALAKRUSHNO SAHU |14/12/2014 

SANTOSH KUMAR 
BEHERA 

UR - 36 (F- 18) 

14/03/2015 

|23/06/2014 

LACHIM MUDULI 

CHANDAN SAMAL 

|20/03/2015 

19/05/2014 

29/12/2014 

soUDAMINI BEHERA AJAY KUMAR BEHERA 15/05/2014 

28/02/2014 

SANJAY KUMAR JENA 21/03/2014 

|20/02/2014 

12/08/2014 

09/12/2014 

M 

M 

M 

F 

F 

M 

M 

M 

F 

M 

M 

M 

M 

UR 

UR 

SEBC 

UR 

SEBC 

JR 

SC 

UR 

UR 

UR 

SC 

ST 

UR 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

YES 

NO 

NO 

NO 

YES 

YES 

NO 

NO 

YES 

YES 

NO 

YES 

NO 

YES 

YES 

NO 

YES 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NC 

NO 

NO 

889529989 

637053604 

l637108726 
|2 

943942192 
1 

826097409 

contact 

no paren MAR 

637142402 

3 

|784703434 
7 

943839982 
9 

637147772 
6 

943947394 

943736387 

760887078 

Class - VI 

784882125 

TOT 

AL 

KS 

45 

37 

36 

36 F-1 

34 F-2 

34 

34 

33 

32 F-3 

32 

32 

32 

32 



15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

| 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

r62001001 

24162710032 

24162001177 

24162007035 

24162001055 

24162001057 

|24162001005 

|24162001155 

24162025147 

24162001185 

24162001088 

24162001158 

|24162025006 

24162001091 

24162001152 

24162001083 

24162001170 

ANSHUMAN 

24162001160 

PANIGRAHI 

|ADITI NISANKA 

|G ROHIT 

SAIRAM NAYAK 
|SAMBHRM SMITO 
BAGH 

MINAKSHI PARAJA 
KOSHALESWAR 
DARJEE 

|ARUSH KUMAR 
SAHOO 

|AYUSHMAN BISWAL 

SUHANI SAHU 

ANITA KUMARI 

SATPATHY 

SANTOSHREE 

PANIGRAHI 

SHRESTHA 
MAHAPATRA 

RIMSHA RANI 

|BISWAL 

G SHILPA RANI 

ROSHNI BAGHA 

|24162001144 |ZYRAH SHINE BAGH 

|ANITA NAYAK 

|AARADHANA PANDA SASMITA PANDA 

KALPANA BAGH 

SRUTI RANI SUBUDHI|RINKI SUBUDHI 

SWAPNA PARAJA 

BISHNUPRIYA BARIK SUCHARITA BARIK 

PALLAVI KULDEEP 

SARITA DARJEE 

SATYABHAMA 
SAHOO 

SANGHAMITRA 
MALLICK 

NIRMALA SAHU 

|SANGEETA SAHU 

SUSHILA BISWAL 

|SUNITA BAGHA 

DEEPIKA CHETTY 

SUBRAT KUMAR 

PANIGRAHI 

PRAGYAN PARAMITA SAHulHEMOKANTI SAHU 

RABINDRA NISANKA 01/04/2014 

GUDLA VENKETESH 

SIBARAM NAYAK 

PRAFULO KUMAR 
BAGH 

TRINATHA PARAJA 

|ATULYA SAHOO 
SAILENDRA NARAYAN 

BISWAL 

PRAMOD KUMAR 
PANDA 

SUKANTA SUBUDHI 

|RASHMI RANJAN 
BARIK 

RAHI RANJAN DARJEE 12/08/2013 

SIDDHARTHA 

08/12/2013 

SHANKAR 
MAHAPATRA 

LOKANATH BISWAL 

10/06/2014 

DURGESWARI RELLY JAGANNATH KULDEEP28/05/2013 
SANTOSH KUMAR 

SAHU 

BUDHU BAGHA 

|01/04/2015 

01/09/2014 

|29/11/2014 

05/10/2013 

|13/01/2015 

15/09/2014 

|23/04/2014 

04/09/2014 

|17/08/2013 

04/07/2014 

07/12/2014 

04/01/2015 

ASHOK KUMAR BAGH 20/03/2014 

RAKESH KUMAR SAHU]03/o7/2014 

F 

JF 

|M 

F 

F 

M 

M 

F 

F 

M 

M 

1 

UR 

UR |NO 

UR 

UR 

UR 

ST 

UR 

SEBC 

UR 

UR 

UR 

SEBC 

SC 

|UR 

UR 

SEBC 

SC 

UR 

UR 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

|NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

|NO 

NO 

YES 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

YES 

NO 

YES 

YES 

YES 

NO 

NO 

|NO 

NO 

YES 

YES 

YES 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

YES 

|NO 

NO 

NO 

943808789 

943947892 

934853841 

6 

4 

9 

1 

917831469 

876334727 

2 

9 

7 

943993313 

889525245 

889578968 

779923358 

|4 

7 

8 

789446651 

977785527 

889502134 

700844204 

832886264 

700826909 

943810102 

943927738 

707715982 

993781551 

31 

31 F-4 

31 

31 

30 G-1 

30 F-5 

29 G-2 

29 G-3 

28 G-4 

29 F-6 

28 |F-7 

28 F-8 

27 F-9 

26 

27 F-10 

26 

27 F-11 

27 F-12 

27 F-13 

F-14 

Entered through 
Female Quota 

Entered through 
Female Quota 

Entered through 
F-15 /Female Quota 



34 

35 

36 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

18 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

24162001122 

|24162001183 

|24162007019 

|24162001157 

24162001172 

|24162001150 

24162007050 

24162007066 

24162001110 

|24162001074 

24162007087 

24162007054 

|24162001105 

24162025138 

24162007084|SAMBU HARIJAN 

24162015121 

24162025103 

24162025045 

SAILESHMINI RAY JENA 

24162025004 

DEO 

24162001216 

|DIVYA SACHI KHORA 

SUKANYA MACHHA 

|AKHYANSH SAL PARIDA 

ROHAN MATAM 

SUPRIYA MURMU 

SURAJ NANDIBALI 

JEETU MUDULI 

|AKASH HIKAKA 

24162001002|KADRAKA 

BABURAJ JANI 

RITU NAYAK 

ANKUSH JHADIA 
DIBYANSU SEKHAR 

URBASHRI KADRAKA 

PRADEEP KUMAR CHALAN LILI CHALAN 

KASTURI JANI 

BANDANA BHOI 

CHANDAN BARLIPADIA 

SRIDEVI RAY JENA 
|DEO 

PUNAM PARAJA 

|ASWASINI KHORA 

D4162029144 NEPAI MANDINGA 

RAILA MACHHA 

GITANJALI NAYAK 
ANUSARITA 

SUDHIKSA SONA PRADHAN PRADHAN 

SAMITA PATRA 

RADHA MATAM 

KARPURA MURMU 
MAINAMATI 
NANDIBALI 

GOURI HARJAN 

SAITA MUDULI 

|JAYANTIMALA 
SAUNTA 

MAINA JANI 

PADMA JHADIA 

KANCHANAMALA 

KADRAKA 

RAMA JANI 

RADHA BHOI 

BUDEI BARLIPADIA 

MOTI PARAJA 

BHASKAR CHANDRA 
RAY JENA DEO 

JOHN SEBASTIAN 

KHORA 

|ADAI MANDINGA 

SUBASH MACHHA 
DURGA PRASAD 
PARIDA 

PARAO MURMU 

20/01/2015 
ST - 31 (F-16) 

RABI NANDIBALI 

RAMANATH MATAM 30/11/2014 

GORA HARIJAN 

ASHOK MUDULI 
JITENDRA KUMAR 
CHALAN 

PRADIP HIKAKA 

BHAKTA JANI 

RABINDRA NAYAK 
PHAKIR MOHAN 

PRADHAN 

GORA JHADIA 

14/07/2014 

|18/10/2013 

RAMA JANI 

13/08/2014 

HARIBANDHU BHOI 

12/09/2013 

RAMA PARAJA 

03/11/2014 

29/12/2014 

SASIREKHA WATEKA DHARAMA KADRAKA 28/02/2015 

|31/10/2013 

02/04/2014 

|16/06/2014 

|16/05/2013 

MANGULU KADRAKA 28/12/2014 

|24/06/2013 M 

08/08/2014 

11/08/2014 

17/03/2015 

15/04/2013 

|MADHU BARLIPADIA 02/05/2013 

15/09/2013 

RHASKAR MANDINGA 01/o1/2014 

F 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M s 

s s 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

UR 

UR 

UR 

JR 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

NO 

ST 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

STNO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NG 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

VES 

NO 

YES 

NO 

YES 

YES 

YES 

NO 

NO 

NO 

YES 

YES 

INO 

NO 

YES 

NO 

|YES 

YES 

|NO 

NO 

NO 

YES 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

|876397755 

637148700 

|824974535 

797837968 

8 

876329905 
1 

|943791557 

|624957146 

943784875 

943915408 

1 

889535398 
9 

934814003 

892621788 

3 

637212366 
2 

943926885 
6 

4 

637131196 

832895017 

982747047 

845505900 

785506920 

|848010219 

933731007 

832770503 

26 F-16 

17 F-17 

10 F-18 

14 

28 

25 F-1 

25 

25 

23 

23 

23 

23 

22 F-2 

22 F-3 

22 

22 

22 F-4 

22 F-5 

21 

21 |F-6 

21 

21 F-7 

Entered through 
Female Quota 
COLLECTOR 

QUOTA 
COLLECTOR 

QUOTA 

|MLA QUOTA 



20 

21 

22 

23 

25 

26 24162001123 

28 24162007035 

S2007023 

31 24162007022 

24162007051 

24 24162001132 

1 

24162007093 

2 

24162001208 

3 

24162007131 

27 24162001205 

5 

29 24162001052 

6 

30 24162001148 

7 

24162001104 

24162001080 

|24162001162 

24162001107 

24162007042)SUHANI NAG 

24162001188 

24162001169 

MADAN BADANAYAK 

D4162007107 

BABY MAJHI 

CHINU MAJHI 

PAPUN HANTAL 

BIKRAM GADABA 

SARBESWARI HAJARI 

PRAMILA KRISANI 

DROUPATI MUDULI 

DIBYASHREE KRISANI 

SUCHISMITA JANI 

SRUTI MUDULI 

KHUSI JANI 

|AARAV NAG 

B YOGENDRA 

|RAJ SEKHAR SETHY 

AYUSH MAN SAGARIA 

DHARMIKA KHILLO 

CHANDRAMANI 
BADANAYAK 

TAPAN KANDPAN 

BRUNDA MAJHI 

KUMARI MAJHI 

NABINA HANTAL 

JANAKI HAJARI 

PAKILI KRISANI 

DAMUNI MUDULI 

CHANDRABATI JANIGADABA 

PARBATI KHILLO 

|PARBATI NAGA 

B SWATI 
PUSPANJALI 

|ANSH PRITHIVRA GARADA NANDIBADI 

PRAMILA JANI 

PADMA MUDULI 

DANAI JANI 

MADHUSMITA 

SUCHEN 

DANGURU 
BADANAYAK 

JAYANTI SAGARIA 

|MUKTA KHILLO 
CHANCHALA 

KANDPAN 

BISHWANATH MAJHI 24/O5/2014 

RAJU MAJHI 

KHAGAPATI HANTAL 23/09/2014 
BALABHADRA 

|ARJUN HAJARE 

BUTI KRISANI 

BAGHA MUDULI 

SANKAR NAGA 

DAMODAR JANI 

JITAN MUDULI 

KHAGAPATI JANI 

JAGANNATH KRISANI 21/01/2015 

BULLU NAG 

JYOTSNARANI SETHY SETHY 

B PRASAD RAO 

31/03/2014 

GHASI GARADA 

BICHITRA MOHAN 

18/07/2014 

BALAJI SAGARIA 

12/10/2014 

ARIUNA KANDPAN 

05/01/2014 

19/03/2014 

18/07/2014 

SC - 13( F-6) 

02/02/2015 

20/03/2015 

02/03/2014 

04/10/2014 

06/09/2013 

11/07/2014 

23/11/2014 

|14/11/2014 

LAMBUDHAR KHILLO 04/09/2013 

|07/08/2013 

17/05/2013 

M 

|M 

M 

M 

F 

F 

F 

M 

M 

F 

M 

M 

NM 

|ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

|ST 

ST 

|ST 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

sc 

NO 

NO 

NO 

|NO 

NO 

|NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

|NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

JNO 

INO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

|NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

INO 

NO 

YES 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

YES 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NC 

NO 

NO 

637013460 

3 

966857520 

6 

6 

7 

9 

3 

934805998 

9 

3 

|848032453 

6 

4 

826040494 
2 

943918295 

4 

765703638 
4 

943839908 
4 

907326644 
4 

892616455 

824995256 

5 

834914326 

943885949 

700814866 

|966878449 

|637225160 

824904628 

797899713 

814488588 

933756757 

21 

21 F-8 

21 

21 

21 

20 F-9 

20 F-10 

20 |F-11 

20 F-12 

20 F-13 

20 F-14 

19 F-15 

19 |F16 

25 

25 

25 

24 

24 

23 F-1 

22 

Entered through 
Female Quota 

Entered through 
Female Quota 

Entered through 
Female Quota 

Entered through 
Female Quota 

Entered through 
Female Quota 



10 

11 

12 

13 

2025015 

24162001032 

2 

24162001145 

24162025026 

|24162001217 

|24162001023 

RESULT cOMMITTEE 

1 BEO, KORAPUT 

TANKA GANDA 

TAKSHITA 

DHAMESWARI TANDI 

MEERA KHILLO 

JASMIN KHORA 

AMRITA RAO 

|AMBIKA GANDA 
SMITANJALI 

PRADHAN 

PRINCIPAL, OAV, MACHHARA, KORAPUrP 

SARAJA TANDI 

SENIOR MOST TEACHER, OAV, MACHHARA, 

LAKHMI KHILLO 

3 HEADMASTER, GOVT. BOYS HIGH SCHOOL, KORAPUT 

RAMA GANDA 

, KORAPUF 

MURALI MOHAN 

GOPAL TANDI 

PHULAMATI KHORA MADAN KHORA 

MANA KHILLO 

DAMAYANTI RAO |KRISHNA RAO 

17/03/2014 

|25/06/2014 

|25/11/2014 

|27/03/2014 

18/07/2014 

15/11/2013 

F 

F 

F 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

APPROVED 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

COLLECTOR-CUM-VMDC CHAIRPERSOON 
KORAPUT 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

700856672 
7 

889587898 

6 

637299806 

co 

720559639 

2 

637123066 

7 

889567687 

DISTRICT EDUCATION 
KORAPUT 

22 

21 F-2 

21 F-3 

20 F-4 

20 F-5 

17 F-6 

Entered through 
Female Quota 

Entered through 
Female Quota 

Entered through 
Female Quota 

MLA QUOTA 
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